
JMS GROUP The Majestic Statement of Quarterly estimated expenditure (Amt. in Lakhs)

Items of expenditure 
Quarter

Land cost 
expenditure

Cost of 
Construction 
of Apartments

Building Plan Fees 
(induding EDC, 
FAR, Labour Cess 
& Scrutiny Fees)

Administrative & 
Marketing Cost

Intrest to 
Financial 
Institution

Total 
expenditure 
during the 
quarter

Cumulative 
Cost

Upto the date of 
Submission of 
application for 
registration 3357.96 0 107.97 0 3.29 3,469.22                3,469.22       
April-June 2025 0 40.62 0 61 93.17 194.79                   3,664.01       
July-Sep 2025 0 65.94 0 78 100.82 244.76                   3,908.77       
Oct- Dec 2025 0 65.94 0 75 100.82 241.76                   4,150.53       
Jan-March 2026 0 96.55 0 65 92.71 254.26                   4,404.79       
April-June 2026 0 173.16 0 62.32 84.77 320.25                   4,725.04       
July-Sep 2026 0 219.16 0 56 76.66 351.82                   5,076.86       
Oct- Dec 2026 0 417.82 0 59 67.55 544.37                   5,621.23       
Jan-March 2027 0 616.55 0 61 57.2 734.75                   6,355.98       
April-June 2027 0 723.52 0 54.41 48.87 826.80                   7,182.78       
July-Sep 2027 0 790.2 0 63 40.03 893.23                   8,076.01       
Oct- Dec 2027 0 637.22 0 46 28.23 711.45                   8,787.46       
Jan-March 2028 0 25.32 0 45 15.96 86.28                     8,873.74       
April-June 2028 0 0 0 37 3.99 40.99                     8,914.73       
TOTAL COST 3357.96 3872 107.97 762.73 814.07 8,914.73                


